

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>CLR No. 94 of 2024 Along with connected revisions</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Bhupesh Kandpal, learned counsel for the revisionist. 2. List the present revision along with connected revisions on 12.06.2026. 3. Urgency Application (IA No. 1 of 2026) stands disposed of. 4. Interim order, if any, to continue to operate till the next date of listing. <p style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 22-05-2026</p> <p>Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--